
Message 

From: 
Sent: 

To: 

Perla Solis [perla@trifiletticonsulting.com] 
11/20/2019 1:35:06 PM 
Lisa Trifiletti [lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Loren Montgomery [loren@mcadvise.com]; Robert Brooks 
[bobbrooks.22@gmail.com]; Nick VanGunst [nvangunst@alliant-inc.com]; Bob Burch [bburch@willdan.com]; Peter 

Puglese [/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=a0aa41c64afa4flb9f4a6b87cf610752-Peter Puglese]; Victor Nunez 
[/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=260df844f59a424898699bbdff58a9fb-Victor Nunez]; Harry Frisby 
[/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BOHF23SPDL T)/cn=Recipients/cn=be471a46b4df4f5aa b51013a5b40f6a6-Harry Frisby]; Louis Atwel I 
[/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BOHF23SPDL T)/cn=Recipients/cn=426f25fc3ed241e89930f3d92517e5b6-Louis Atwel I]; M indala Wilcox 
[/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=b46bfd8ale12482fb4f973bea21d23c4-Mindala Wilcox]; Fred Jackson 
[/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ cn=Recip ients/ en =b 7154513b3a5468cab5e42bf795b93 7b-Fred Jackson]; Dennis Kan u k 
[dennis@mcadvise.com] 

CC: Melissa Jaworowski [Melissa@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Joi Aldridge [/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative 
Group (FYDIBOHF23SPDL T)/ cn=Recipients/cn=22e821184baa45a9acea635 728a85703-Joi Aldridge]; Gordon 
Anderson [gander6914@aol.com] 

Subject: Inglewood TMOP/IBEC Coordination Meeting 
Attachments: TMOP Outreach Presentation Draft for IBEC_v3_11.19.19.pdf 

As requested, attached please find a copy of the presentation shared at the Inglewood TMOP/IBEC Coordination 
meeting on Monday. 

Thanks, 

Perla Soils 
Planning Associate 
Trifiletti Consulting, Inc 
Office: (213) 315-2121ext104 
Cell: (626) 257-4255 
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